
1. BILL TO: 2. SHIP TO:

PO # NAME

NAME TITLE/DEPT.

SCHOOL SCHOOL

ADDRESS ADDRESS

CITY CITY

STATE                                                                                  ZIP STATE                                                                                  ZIP

DAYTIME PHONE 
We may need to contact you for clarification.

EMAIL 
For order confirmation and notification of special promotions!

INSTRUCTIONS: Please use BLACK or BLUE ink. Print clearly.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE AMOUNT

WA0

WA0

WA0

WA0

WA0

WA0

WA0

WA0

Email: orders@sundancepub.com 
Online: sundancepub.com  •  newbridgeonline.com  

Phone: 1-800-343-8204  •  Fax 1-800-456-2419

r VISA r MC r AMEX r DISCOVER EXP. DATE ______________________

SIGNATURE ______________________________________________________________

The Sundance/Newbridge  
Quality Promise

We know you have high standards. So do we. That’s why our  
products are guaranteed to give 100% satisfaction in every way.  

Return anything purchased from us at any time if it proves otherwise.

No questions. No fuss.

r  CHECK OR MONEY ORDER      
AMOUNT ENCLOSED  

$ ___________________

STANDARD SHIPPING CHARGES 
Call 800-343-8204 for information regarding express shipping.

MERCHANDISE TOTAL EACH ADDRESS

$0–$49.99 $5 minimum

$50–$2,499 10%

$2,500–$4,999 8%

$5,000–$9,999 6%

$10,000+ Call for Quote

MERCHANDISE 
TOTAL

SALES TAX
(Based on shipping 

address)

SHIPPING
(Calculate on  

Merchandise Total)

TOTAL

Sales tax will be charged on non-school purchases made  
in MA, MD, and IL.

p Please call if my order exceeds my PO amount.

If an item is out of stock:

p Ship when available.

p Please call me.

p Cancel back order items.


